

Bronson Township Hasbrock Road Resurfacing - Ridge Rd to Old State Rd - 10,100 ft. x 20 ft. (Avg.) = 22,500 SY (w/ intersections)

Resurfacing will consist of a asphalt overaly with an average thickness of 1-1/4" of Type 1 asphalt at the crown of the roadway. An average thickness of 1-1/2" was calculated to compensate for any non-uniform areas in the pavement and rolled edges that are not corrected with the scratch/level course.

Scratch/level course will consist of a variable thickness at various locations as directed by the inspector.

Tack coat all areas at 0.1 Gal/SY.

Ref.	Item	Description	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	253	Full Depth Base Repair (4" as directed), as per plan	350	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	3,375	GAL	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,500.00
4	441	Scratch / Level, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	200	CY	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, 1 1/4" Avg., as per plan	950	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 156,750.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, Drives, as per plan	35	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (411 limestone berm)	280	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,800.00
9	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	642	Center Line	2	MI	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	642	Edge Line	4	MI	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00
13	Spec.	Asphalt / Concrete Drive Removal	20	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
14	Spec.	Butt Joint (intersections & asphalt drives)	8	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
15	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00
					TOTAL =	\$ 290,000.00